
 2025-2026 
Calendar CALENDAR  IS  SUBJECT  TO  REVISION

             This Year’s Main Events

Pay close attention to DAYS, DATES, and LIBRARY  or  ZOOM
Dates with asterisk’s are not yet confirmed

 
All Monthly Meetings gather at 6:45PM & begin at 7PM 

in the Bethlehem Public Library Community Room unless otherwise noted
          

Tuesday, September 23 ~        Megan Kinney ~ Power of  Value
Thursday, October 23 ~           Megan Kinney ~ Figurative Demonstration
Monday, November 3 ~           Fall Member Show Submissions Drop-off at 
                                                                 Bethlehem Public Library ~ 4:00pm - 6:00pm 
Saturday, November 8 ~         One-Day Show and Sale ~ contact Dee Foley
Saturday, November 15 ~       Workshop ~ with Megan Kinney            
Thursday, November 20 ~     Fall Member Show Reception ~
                                                                  Judge’s Comments by Theresa Somaio 
Sunday, November 30 ~          Fall Show Removal by 5:00pm (No Exceptions)
Thursday, December 18 ~      Member Presentation ~ 
                                                                 with Anne Levitt       
Tuesday,  January 6 ~               Eric Weingardt  ~ Expressive Watercolorist 
                                                                    ZOOM ~ Joint with Colonie Art League                            
Thursday, February 19 ~        Member Critique ~ Gary Shankman
Wednesday, March 18 ~          Assemblage with Diane Segal
Thursday, April 9 ~                     Annual Planning Meeting ~  ZOOM   
Saturday, April 11~                  Workshop ~ Assemblage with Diane Segal
Wednesday, April 15 ~             Annual Meeting and Abstract Demo with Jill Evans
*Friday, May 1 ~                         Spring Member Show Submissions Drop-off at 
                                                                    Bethlehem Public Library ~ 4:00pm - 6:00pm
*Thursday, May 21 ~                Spring Member Show Reception with Scholarhip Awards
                                                                    Judge’s comments by Emily Prosper
Saturday, May 30 ~                    Spring Show Removal by 5:00pm (No exceptions)
Thursday, June 19 ~                  Picnic ~ Five Rivers Environmental Center


